DK Photonics Technology Limited
Performance Specifications
*The above specification is without connector.
**Other specifications can be made on customer request.
Web-site: http://www.dkphotonics.com/                            E-mail: sales@dkphotonics.com                             Revised Oct 2010
Features
◆ Low insertion loss

Web-site: http://www.dkphotonics.com/                            E-mail: sales@dkphotonics.com                             Revised Oct 2010
Order information
FBT-①-②②-③③-④④④④-⑤-⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧-⑨⑨
① ②② ③③ ④④④④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦⑦ ⑧⑧ ⑨⑨
Grade Wavelength WDM con-
figuration
Port Package Fiber
Type
Fiber Di-
ameter
Fiber
Length
Connector
P: P
Grade
A:A
Grade
35:1310/1550nm WA:Type
A WDM
WB:Type
B WDM
WC:Type
C WDM
0102:1x2
0202:2x2
A:Packag
e A
B:Packag
e B
C:Packag
e C
D:Packag
e D
0:SMF-28
S:Special
25:250um
90:900um
20:2.0mm
30:3.0mm
XX: Others
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
XX:Others
00:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
ST: ST/PC
XX: Others
kokyo
DK1